
Tyche Windfall
Results from January - December 2011

296 Selections Longest Winning Sequence: 6
97 Won Longest Losing Sequence: 12

32.77% Strike Rate

Profits achieved backing at the actual Betfair SP (BSP) using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BSP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2011 BOOGIE STAR £200.00 Lost 3.00 3.08 -£200.00 £4,800.00
02/01/2011 OURS £200.00 Won 4.33 4.97 £754.30 £5,554.30
03/01/2011 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £222.17 Lost 5.50 5.72 -£222.17 £5,332.13
03/01/2011 APACHE RIDGE £222.17 Won 3.75 3.80 £590.98 £5,923.11
04/01/2011 FINAL VERSE £236.92 Lost 2.88 2.88 -£236.92 £5,686.19
05/01/2011 CAPRIO £236.92 Won 4.33 4.60 £810.26 £6,496.45
06/01/2011 SO IS SHE £259.85 Lost 2.20 2.29 -£259.85 £6,236.60
06/01/2011 SLATEY HEN £259.85 Won 5.50 6.40 £1,333.03 £7,569.63
07/01/2011 KIPCHAK £302.78 Lost 2.00 2.06 -£302.78 £7,266.85
07/01/2011 ELHAMRI £302.78 Lost 2.75 2.98 -£302.78 £6,964.07
08/01/2011 MIGHTY CLARETS £302.78 Lost 7.00 7.41 -£302.78 £6,661.29
08/01/2011 DREAM OF FORTUNE £302.78 Lost 3.25 3.55 -£302.78 £6,358.51
09/01/2011 DUNASKIN £302.78 Lost 3.00 3.12 -£302.78 £6,055.73
11/01/2011 INGLEBY STAR £302.78 Lost 6.50 7.40 -£302.78 £5,752.95
12/01/2011 TALENTI £302.78 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£302.78 £5,450.17
13/01/2011 RESIDENCY £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.37 -£302.78 £5,147.39
14/01/2011 COBO BAY £302.78 Lost 6.00 7.68 -£302.78 £4,844.61
15/01/2011 FAITHFUL RULER £302.78 Won 2.88 2.99 £572.40 £5,417.01
16/01/2011 SILK BOUNTY £302.78 Lost 4.50 4.80 -£302.78 £5,114.23
18/01/2011 SLOOP JOHNB £302.78 Won 3.25 3.45 £704.72 £5,818.95
19/01/2011 ROCK N ROLLER £302.78 Lost 6.00 6.40 -£302.78 £5,516.17
21/01/2011 VHUJON £302.78 Lost 9.00 10.87 -£302.78 £5,213.39
21/01/2011 HARLECH CASTLE £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.00 -£302.78 £4,910.61
21/01/2011 PEACE CORPS £302.78 Lost 2.00 2.07 -£302.78 £4,607.83
21/01/2011 SHEILA'S BOND £302.78 Won 3.00 3.15 £618.43 £5,226.27
22/01/2011 CITY STABLE £302.78 Lost 2.88 3.13 -£302.78 £4,923.49
23/01/2011 BETTER SELF £302.78 Won 2.50 2.17 £336.54 £5,260.02
24/01/2011 COBO BAY £302.78 Lost 9.00 11.00 -£302.78 £4,957.24
24/01/2011 SYRIAN £302.78 Won 2.25 2.30 £373.93 £5,331.17
24/01/2011 FINAL VERSE £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.80 -£302.78 £5,028.39
26/01/2011 SGT SCHULTZ £302.78 Lost 1.80 2.22 -£302.78 £4,725.61
26/01/2011 PEACE CORPS £302.78 Won 3.25 3.56 £736.36 £5,461.98
26/01/2011 SHEILA'S STAR £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.80 -£302.78 £5,159.20
27/01/2011 TRANS SONIC £302.78 Won 2.63 2.73 £497.62 £5,656.82
28/01/2011 HINTON ADMIRAL £302.78 Won 2.25 2.40 £402.70 £6,059.51
28/01/2011 SILVER GUEST £302.78 Lost 5.00 5.50 -£302.78 £5,756.73
28/01/2011 SLOOP JOHNB £302.78 Won 2.25 2.29 £371.06 £6,127.79
28/01/2011 RIEVAULX WORLD £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.45 -£302.78 £5,825.01
30/01/2011 SUPER FRANK £302.78 Lost 2.00 2.01 -£302.78 £5,522.23
01/02/2011 BONNIE PRINCE BLUE £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.61 -£302.78 £5,219.45
01/02/2011 CAPE VALE £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.21 -£302.78 £4,916.67
02/02/2011 APACHE RIDGE £302.78 Lost 3.75 4.64 -£302.78 £4,613.89
02/02/2011 ANJOMARBA £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£302.78 £4,311.11
03/02/2011 ALWAYS DAZZLING £302.78 Lost 6.50 7.46 -£302.78 £4,008.33
04/02/2011 MAY'S BOY £302.78 Won 2.88 2.88 £540.77 £4,549.10
04/02/2011 CAPTAIN DIMITRIOS £302.78 Lost 3.25 3.30 -£302.78 £4,246.32
04/02/2011 MAJURO £302.78 Won 2.75 2.84 £529.26 £4,775.58
04/02/2011 FAITHFUL RULER £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.51 -£302.78 £4,472.80
05/02/2011 COLLECT ART £302.78 Lost 8.00 10.21 -£302.78 £4,170.02
05/02/2011 AFLAAM £302.78 Won 2.88 2.96 £563.78 £4,733.80



05/02/2011 GRAND VIZIER £302.78 Lost 2.88 2.86 -£302.78 £4,431.02
08/02/2011 RIDLEY DIDLEY £302.78 Lost 7.00 7.46 -£302.78 £4,128.24
08/02/2011 COLORUS £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.30 -£302.78 £3,825.46
09/02/2011 LAYLA'S DANCER £302.78 Won 4.33 5.14 £1,190.83 £5,016.30
09/02/2011 HINTON ADMIRAL £302.78 Won 2.50 2.60 £460.23 £5,476.52
10/02/2011 INGLEBY ARCH £302.78 Won 2.63 2.77 £509.12 £5,985.65
10/02/2011 BONNIE PRINCE BLUE £302.78 Lost 3.50 4.06 -£302.78 £5,682.87
11/02/2011 SLOOP JOHNB £302.78 Lost 4.33 5.00 -£302.78 £5,380.09
11/02/2011 COLORUS £302.78 Lost 2.50 2.48 -£302.78 £5,077.31
12/02/2011 A LITTLE BIT DUSTY £302.78 Won 2.10 2.16 £333.66 £5,410.97
12/02/2011 BEATING HARMONY £302.78 Lost 3.25 3.70 -£302.78 £5,108.19
15/02/2011 EL DECECY £302.78 Won 2.25 2.25 £359.56 £5,467.74
16/02/2011 ERINJAY £302.78 Won 3.00 3.25 £647.20 £6,114.94
16/02/2011 SCARY MOVIE £302.78 Lost 1.91 2.15 -£302.78 £5,812.16
16/02/2011 CELTIC COMMITMENT £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£302.78 £5,509.38
16/02/2011 APRIL FOOL £302.78 Won 2.88 2.86 £535.01 £6,044.39
16/02/2011 SUPER FRANK £302.78 Lost 11.00 12.83 -£302.78 £5,741.61
17/02/2011 GENERAL TUFTO £302.78 Won 3.75 4.06 £880.18 £6,621.80
17/02/2011 LA ESTRELLA £302.78 Won 1.73 1.76 £218.60 £6,840.40
17/02/2011 BETTER SELF £302.78 Lost 2.00 2.35 -£302.78 £6,537.62
18/02/2011 ORCHARD SUPREME £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.18 -£302.78 £6,234.84
18/02/2011 EMERALD GIRL £302.78 Lost 2.88 3.15 -£302.78 £5,932.06
19/02/2011 BETTER SELF £302.78 Lost 5.00 5.62 -£302.78 £5,629.28
19/02/2011 A LITTLE BIT DUSTY £302.78 Lost 5.50 5.84 -£302.78 £5,326.50
21/02/2011 ERINJAY £302.78 Won 1.57 1.59 £169.71 £5,496.21
22/02/2011 KUMMEL EXCESS £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.50 -£302.78 £5,193.43
23/02/2011 MONGOOSE ALERT £302.78 Lost 1.80 2.14 -£302.78 £4,890.65
23/02/2011 LEWYN £302.78 Won 3.25 3.46 £707.60 £5,598.25
23/02/2011 JAKE THE SNAKE £302.78 Lost 2.63 2.80 -£302.78 £5,295.47
23/02/2011 HINTON ADMIRAL £302.78 Lost 3.00 3.15 -£302.78 £4,992.69
24/02/2011 ETON FABLE £302.78 Won 1.83 1.85 £244.49 £5,237.18
24/02/2011 FANTASY FRY £302.78 Won 3.75 4.60 £1,035.51 £6,272.69
24/02/2011 NORTHERN DARE £302.78 Lost 6.50 7.56 -£302.78 £5,969.91
25/02/2011 VISIONS OF JOHANNA £302.78 Won 1.62 1.77 £221.48 £6,191.39
25/02/2011 FORCE GROUP £302.78 Lost 4.00 3.85 -£302.78 £5,888.61
02/03/2011 MY LORD £302.78 Lost 2.63 2.69 -£302.78 £5,585.83
02/03/2011 ITS YOU AGAIN £302.78 Won 2.75 2.85 £532.13 £6,117.96
03/03/2011 FANTASY FRY £302.78 Won 2.38 2.45 £417.08 £6,535.04
03/03/2011 FREQUENCY £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.76 -£302.78 £6,232.26
04/03/2011 STEELCUT £302.78 Won 3.50 3.70 £776.63 £7,008.90
07/03/2011 CAPTAIN DIMITRIOS £302.78 Lost 1.91 2.00 -£302.78 £6,706.12
07/03/2011 MAJURO £302.78 Lost 2.10 2.22 -£302.78 £6,403.34
09/03/2011 SUNTRAP £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.58 -£302.78 £6,100.56
09/03/2011 JAKE THE SNAKE £302.78 Won 2.75 2.84 £529.26 £6,629.82
09/03/2011 HINTON ADMIRAL £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.20 -£302.78 £6,327.04
10/03/2011 I CONFESS £302.78 Won 3.75 4.00 £862.92 £7,189.96
10/03/2011 DUBAI MIRACLE £302.78 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£302.78 £6,887.18
10/03/2011 BETTER SELF £302.78 Lost 2.10 2.16 -£302.78 £6,584.40
10/03/2011 RIOT POLICE £302.78 Lost 3.75 3.91 -£302.78 £6,281.62
15/03/2011 KIPCHAK £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.50 -£302.78 £5,978.84
15/03/2011 UBENKOR £302.78 Lost 4.33 4.86 -£302.78 £5,676.06
16/03/2011 LEWYN £302.78 Won 2.80 3.30 £661.57 £6,337.63
17/03/2011 DUBAI MIRACLE £302.78 Won 2.50 2.70 £488.99 £6,826.63
17/03/2011 VISIONS OF JOHANNA £302.78 Lost 2.25 2.34 -£302.78 £6,523.85
18/03/2011 EDGEWORTH £302.78 Won 2.25 2.39 £399.82 £6,923.66
19/03/2011 DOLLY PARTON £302.78 Lost 5.50 6.40 -£302.78 £6,620.88
19/03/2011 ORPENINDEED £302.78 Lost 5.50 6.03 -£302.78 £6,318.10
22/03/2011 LUCAYAN DANCER £302.78 Lost 6.00 7.20 -£302.78 £6,015.32
22/03/2011 MY MATE MAL £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.30 -£302.78 £5,712.54
24/03/2011 BETTER SELF £302.78 Lost 6.00 7.79 -£302.78 £5,409.76
25/03/2011 HINTON ADMIRAL £302.78 Won 2.63 2.74 £500.50 £5,910.26
25/03/2011 STAND GUARD £302.78 Won 4.50 4.70 £1,064.28 £6,974.54
25/03/2011 OFFICER IN COMMAND £302.78 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£302.78 £6,671.76
25/03/2011 PLUSH £302.78 Lost 4.50 5.50 -£302.78 £6,368.98
29/03/2011 I CONFESS £302.78 Lost 2.75 2.91 -£302.78 £6,066.20



29/03/2011 GALLANTRY £302.78 Lost 4.00 4.10 -£302.78 £5,763.42
30/03/2011 BONNIE PRINCE BLUE £302.78 Won 7.00 7.80 £1,955.96 £7,719.37
31/03/2011 LORD AVON £308.77 Won 1.80 1.88 £258.13 £7,977.51
31/03/2011 SECOND ENCORE £308.77 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£308.77 £7,668.74
01/04/2011 THE WHICH DOCTOR £319.10 Lost 5.50 6.03 -£319.10 £7,349.64
06/04/2011 RUBENSTAR £319.10 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£319.10 £7,030.54
06/04/2011 BENANDONNER £319.10 Lost 1.67 1.70 -£319.10 £6,711.44
06/04/2011 JAKE THE SNAKE £319.10 Lost 2.63 2.76 -£319.10 £6,392.34
11/04/2011 LEWYN £319.10 Lost 3.50 3.68 -£319.10 £6,073.24
11/04/2011 THE WHICH DOCTOR £319.10 Won 6.00 7.29 £1,906.78 £7,980.02
12/04/2011 I CONFESS £319.20 Won 2.50 2.74 £527.64 £8,507.66
12/04/2011 RUBENSTAR £319.20 Lost 4.00 4.50 -£319.20 £8,188.46
15/04/2011 ROODEE QUEEN £340.30 Won 2.25 2.38 £446.13 £8,634.59
26/04/2011 ETERNAL YOUTH £345.38 Lost 2.88 2.98 -£345.38 £8,289.21
27/04/2011 FREMEN £345.38 Won 7.00 8.82 £2,565.83 £10,855.04
01/05/2011 FOL HOLLOW £434.20 Lost 5.00 5.71 -£434.20 £10,420.84
03/05/2011 THE WHICH DOCTOR £434.20 Lost 10.00 11.07 -£434.20 £9,986.64
03/05/2011 EIJAAZ £434.20 Lost 4.50 5.35 -£434.20 £9,552.44
05/05/2011 CAMEROONEY £434.20 Lost 2.75 2.82 -£434.20 £9,118.24
09/05/2011 PATCH PATCH £434.20 Lost 3.25 3.51 -£434.20 £8,684.04
09/05/2011 GRUDGE £434.20 Lost 5.50 5.32 -£434.20 £8,249.84
16/05/2011 FREMEN £434.20 Won 1.65 1.56 £230.99 £8,480.83
19/05/2011 COBO BAY £434.20 Lost 6.00 8.60 -£434.20 £8,046.63
19/05/2011 JAY JAYS JOY £434.20 Lost 2.25 2.34 -£434.20 £7,612.43
20/05/2011 DI STEFANO £434.20 Lost 4.00 4.20 -£434.20 £7,178.23
20/05/2011 LESLEY'S CHOICE £434.20 Lost 4.00 4.31 -£434.20 £6,744.03
21/05/2011 HALLA SAN £434.20 Lost 4.33 4.88 -£434.20 £6,309.83
23/05/2011 THE OSTEOPATH £434.20 Lost 3.00 3.10 -£434.20 £5,875.63
23/05/2011 FREMEN £434.20 Won 4.50 4.83 £1,579.84 £7,455.47
23/05/2011 UPHOLD £434.20 Won 3.25 3.45 £1,010.60 £8,466.07
24/05/2011 CHARLIUE SMIRKE £434.20 Won 1.83 1.94 £387.74 £8,853.81
24/05/2011 I CONFESS £434.20 Won 1.91 2.40 £577.49 £9,431.30
28/05/2011 VISIONS OF JOHANNA £434.20 Won 2.25 2.32 £544.48 £9,975.78
31/05/2011 NO POPPY £434.20 Won 5.50 5.96 £2,045.95 £12,021.73
31/05/2011 SINADINOU £434.20 Lost 5.50 5.75 -£434.20 £11,587.53
02/06/2011 CARRIE'S MAGIC £480.86 Won 2.50 2.54 £703.49 £12,291.02
02/06/2011 JAY JAYS JOY £480.86 Lost 3.50 3.81 -£480.86 £11,810.16
03/06/2011 CAPABLE GUEST £491.64 Lost 3.25 3.33 -£491.64 £11,318.52
06/06/2011 MISS FIREFLY £491.64 Lost 4.33 4.15 -£491.64 £10,826.88
06/06/2011 SONG TO THE MOON £491.64 Won 3.00 3.09 £976.15 £11,803.04
13/06/2011 MOODY TUNES £491.64 Won 1.73 1.74 £345.62 £12,148.66
13/06/2011 THE OSTEOPATH £491.64 Lost 2.63 2.83 -£491.64 £11,657.02
15/06/2011 SANDS OF DEE £491.64 Won 4.00 4.17 £1,480.58 £13,137.59
16/06/2011 HIGH FIVE SOCIETY £525.50 Won 4.00 4.30 £1,647.44 £14,785.03
16/06/2011 SONNY RED £525.50 Lost 4.00 4.74 -£525.50 £14,259.53
17/06/2011 EIJAAZ £591.40 Won 4.00 4.30 £1,854.04 £16,113.57
18/06/2011 SPYING £644.54 Won 4.00 4.18 £1,947.16 £18,060.73
24/06/2011 AYE AYE DIGBY £722.42 Won 2.50 2.62 £1,111.80 £19,172.53
24/06/2011 CHRISTMAS ARIA £722.42 Lost 5.00 5.00 -£722.42 £18,450.11
24/06/2011 JANET'S PEARL £722.42 Lost 5.00 5.30 -£722.42 £17,727.69
27/06/2011 EFISTORM £766.90 Won 3.25 3.40 £1,748.53 £19,476.23
28/06/2011 SAUCY BROWN £779.04 Won 3.25 3.40 £1,776.22 £21,252.44
28/06/2011 SANDS OF DEE £779.04 Lost 3.20 3.11 -£779.04 £20,473.40
30/06/2011 BEAUCHAMP XERXES £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.38 -£850.09 £19,623.31
30/06/2011 AVON RIVER £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.87 -£850.09 £18,773.22
01/07/2011 BOLODENKA £850.09 Lost 4.50 5.28 -£850.09 £17,923.13
01/07/2011 URBAN KODE £850.09 Won 3.00 3.12 £1,712.08 £19,635.21
01/07/2011 HOGMANEIGH £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.43 -£850.09 £18,785.12
02/07/2011 CHILLEDTOTHEBONE £850.09 Lost 2.50 2.70 -£850.09 £17,935.03
04/07/2011 JANET'S PEARL £850.09 Won 1.91 1.95 £767.21 £18,702.24
05/07/2011 WHISPERING SPIRIT £850.09 Won 3.75 3.93 £2,366.22 £21,068.46
06/07/2011 FLY BY WHITE £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.90 -£850.09 £20,218.37
07/07/2011 AVON RIVER £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.52 -£850.09 £19,368.28
08/07/2011 EXTRATERRESTRIAL £850.09 Lost 1.91 2.02 -£850.09 £18,518.19
08/07/2011 CHARLIE COOL £850.09 Won 3.00 3.10 £1,695.93 £20,214.13



11/07/2011 MEGLIO ANCORA £850.09 Lost 3.13 3.20 -£850.09 £19,364.04
11/07/2011 LYTHAM £850.09 Lost 7.50 8.00 -£850.09 £18,513.95
13/07/2011 HEL'S ANGEL £850.09 Lost 2.25 2.22 -£850.09 £17,663.86
14/07/2011 ZOMERLUST £850.09 Won 2.88 3.00 £1,615.17 £19,279.03
14/07/2011 TRO NESA £850.09 Lost 2.50 2.56 -£850.09 £18,428.94
14/07/2011 GUILDED WARRIOR £850.09 Won 3.75 4.30 £2,665.04 £21,093.97
14/07/2011 FROGNAL £850.09 Lost 6.00 6.80 -£850.09 £20,243.88
14/07/2011 WOODCOTE PLACE £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.82 -£850.09 £19,393.79
15/07/2011 URBAN KODE £850.09 Won 2.20 2.16 £936.80 £20,330.59
15/07/2011 PHASE SHIFT £850.09 Lost 3.50 4.15 -£850.09 £19,480.50
16/07/2011 CARLTON SCROOP £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£850.09 £18,630.41
17/07/2011 THE OSTEOPATH £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.69 -£850.09 £17,780.32
18/07/2011 DEW REWARD £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£850.09 £16,930.23
19/07/2011 STRIKE UP THE BAND £850.09 Lost 2.38 2.53 -£850.09 £16,080.14
19/07/2011 ANGELO POLIZIANO £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.91 -£850.09 £15,230.05
19/07/2011 RIDLEY DIDLEY £850.09 Lost 5.00 5.70 -£850.09 £14,379.96
20/07/2011 FOL HOLLOW £850.09 Won 2.25 2.30 £1,049.86 £15,429.82
20/07/2011 SANDS OF DEE £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.73 -£850.09 £14,579.73
20/07/2011 CHILLEDTOTHEBONE £850.09 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£850.09 £13,729.64
20/07/2011 FLY BY WHITE £850.09 Lost 6.00 6.76 -£850.09 £12,879.55
22/07/2011 COMEDY ACT £850.09 Lost 2.50 2.37 -£850.09 £12,029.46
24/07/2011 SUNNYSIDE TOM £850.09 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£850.09 £11,179.37
24/07/2011 THE OSTEOPATH £850.09 Lost 5.00 5.98 -£850.09 £10,329.28
27/07/2011 MAGIC MILLIE £850.09 Lost 2.88 3.20 -£850.09 £9,479.19
27/07/2011 WHITE DEER £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.70 -£850.09 £8,629.10
27/07/2011 SO BAZAAR £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.72 -£850.09 £7,779.01
27/07/2011 MIAMI GATOR £850.09 Won 2.50 2.64 £1,324.44 £9,103.45
29/07/2011 FREMEN £850.09 Lost 3.75 4.14 -£850.09 £8,253.36
01/08/2011 OPUS MAXIMUS £850.09 Won 4.00 4.55 £2,866.93 £11,120.29
02/08/2011 HEL'S ANGEL £850.09 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£850.09 £10,270.20
02/08/2011 EIJAAZ £850.09 Won 3.00 3.28 £1,841.30 £12,111.50
03/08/2011 JANET'S PEARL £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.40 -£850.09 £11,261.41
04/08/2011 CHILLEDTOTHEBONE £850.09 Won 3.75 3.85 £2,301.62 £13,563.03
07/08/2011 SAHARIA £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£850.09 £12,712.94
10/08/2011 WHISPERING SPIRIT £850.09 Lost 2.50 2.87 -£850.09 £11,862.85
10/08/2011 COBO BAY £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.37 -£850.09 £11,012.76
15/08/2011 RESPLENDENT LIGHT £850.09 Won 3.00 3.14 £1,728.23 £12,740.99
15/08/2011 SALOON £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.94 -£850.09 £11,890.90
16/08/2011 BOLODENKA £850.09 Won 1.67 1.90 £726.83 £12,617.73
17/08/2011 SUNRISE SAFARI £850.09 Lost 2.63 2.69 -£850.09 £11,767.64
17/08/2011 TOMBI £850.09 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£850.09 £10,917.55
23/08/2011 BARONS SPY £850.09 Won 3.00 3.09 £1,687.86 £12,605.41
23/08/2011 DORBACK £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.82 -£850.09 £11,755.32
25/08/2011 ROYAL OPERA £850.09 Won 2.50 2.56 £1,259.83 £13,015.15
25/08/2011 ABIDHABIDUBAI £850.09 Won 2.38 2.40 £1,130.62 £14,145.77
26/08/2011 EFISTORM £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.89 -£850.09 £13,295.68
28/08/2011 SUNNYSIDE TOM £850.09 Won 3.25 3.72 £2,196.63 £15,492.31
28/08/2011 CHARLIE COOL £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.89 -£850.09 £14,642.22
29/08/2011 THE OSTEOPATH £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.91 -£850.09 £13,792.13
29/08/2011 BOLD MARC £850.09 Lost 3.00 2.96 -£850.09 £12,942.04
30/08/2011 BRYNFA BOY £850.09 Lost 2.88 3.02 -£850.09 £12,091.95
02/09/2011 COULD IT BE MAGIC £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.75 -£850.09 £11,241.86
02/09/2011 BARISTA £850.09 Won 2.38 2.46 £1,179.07 £12,420.93
03/09/2011 UNLIMITED £850.09 Lost 2.20 2.26 -£850.09 £11,570.84
06/09/2011 AGILETE £850.09 Lost 4.50 7.00 -£850.09 £10,720.75
12/09/2011 SUNNYSIDE TOM £850.09 Lost 3.00 3.15 -£850.09 £9,870.66
12/09/2011 ELFINE £850.09 Lost 2.75 2.74 -£850.09 £9,020.57
13/09/2011 ROYAL OPERA £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.70 -£850.09 £8,170.48
13/09/2011 AVON RIVER £850.09 Won 3.75 3.61 £2,107.79 £10,278.28
16/09/2011 CAVITIE £850.09 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£850.09 £9,428.19
18/09/2011 CHANGING THE GUARD £850.09 Lost 3.13 3.45 -£850.09 £8,578.10
18/09/2011 YOU'VE BEEN MOWED £850.09 Won 5.50 5.94 £3,989.47 £12,567.56
18/09/2011 OSGOOD £850.09 Lost 3.13 3.22 -£850.09 £11,717.47
19/09/2011 ROYAL OPERA £850.09 Won 2.75 2.83 £1,477.88 £13,195.35
20/09/2011 INDOCHINA £850.09 Lost 5.00 5.87 -£850.09 £12,345.26



21/09/2011 DOCTOR CRANE £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.73 -£850.09 £11,495.17
21/09/2011 DANCE FOR JULIE £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.91 -£850.09 £10,645.08
25/09/2011 FRONTLINE PHANTOM £850.09 Lost 4.33 4.64 -£850.09 £9,794.99
26/09/2011 SONNY RED £850.09 Lost 6.50 7.20 -£850.09 £8,944.90
28/09/2011 AVON RIVER £850.09 Won 3.00 3.48 £2,002.81 £10,947.71
29/09/2011 SKY DIAMOND £850.09 Lost 3.25 3.35 -£850.09 £10,097.62
01/10/2011 YORKSTERS PRINCE £850.09 Won 2.75 2.80 £1,453.65 £11,551.27
01/10/2011 SINATRAMANIA £850.09 Lost 7.00 7.30 -£850.09 £10,701.18
01/10/2011 FLOWING CAPE £850.09 Won 2.75 2.86 £1,502.11 £12,203.29
03/10/2011 COMEDY ACT £850.09 Won 1.83 1.96 £775.29 £12,978.58
03/10/2011 REILLYS DAUGHTER £850.09 Lost 4.50 4.71 -£850.09 £12,128.49
03/10/2011 NO POPPY £850.09 Lost 2.75 2.86 -£850.09 £11,278.40
11/10/2011 GINGER GREY £850.09 Lost 3.00 3.03 -£850.09 £10,428.31
14/10/2011 SAHARIA £850.09 Won 3.50 3.61 £2,107.79 £12,536.10
15/10/2011 COMEDY ACT £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.70 -£850.09 £11,686.01
15/10/2011 MASTER OF DISGUISE £850.09 Won 3.25 3.64 £2,132.03 £13,818.04
15/10/2011 DRAWNFROMTHEPAST £850.09 Lost 5.00 5.28 -£850.09 £12,967.95
22/10/2011 FLOWING CAPE £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.13 -£850.09 £12,117.86
22/10/2011 SCAMPERDALE £850.09 Lost 3.00 3.25 -£850.09 £11,267.77
24/10/2011 CHRISTMAS LIGHT £850.09 Lost 5.50 5.88 -£850.09 £10,417.68
24/10/2011 COOTEHILL LASS £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.87 -£850.09 £9,567.59
27/10/2011 MASTER OF DISGUISE £850.09 Lost 2.88 2.93 -£850.09 £8,717.50
01/11/2011 KINGSWINFORD £850.09 Lost 2.25 2.38 -£850.09 £7,867.41
01/11/2011 YORKSTERS PRINCE £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.94 -£850.09 £7,017.32
03/11/2011 EVENS AND ODDS £850.09 Lost 2.20 2.41 -£850.09 £6,167.23
16/11/2011 SCAMPERDALE £850.09 Lost 7.00 10.22 -£850.09 £5,317.14
26/11/2011 MIGHTY CLARETS £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.32 -£850.09 £4,467.05
28/11/2011 LOVELACE £850.09 Lost 2.63 2.70 -£850.09 £3,616.96
29/11/2011 DEERSLAYER £850.09 Won 6.00 6.20 £4,199.45 £7,816.41
29/11/2011 LE TOREADOR £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.47 -£850.09 £6,966.32
29/11/2011 DRAWNFROMTHEPAST £850.09 Lost 4.00 4.20 -£850.09 £6,116.23
02/12/2011 DR LIVINGSTONE £850.09 Lost 4.50 4.50 -£850.09 £5,266.14
02/12/2011 OPUS MAXIMUS £850.09 Won 4.50 4.84 £3,101.13 £8,367.27
05/12/2011 GOLDEN DESERT £850.09 Lost 1.80 1.91 -£850.09 £7,517.18
06/12/2011 SOOPACAL £850.09 Lost 2.75 4.00 -£850.09 £6,667.09
07/12/2011 FINEFRENZYROLLING £850.09 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£850.09 £5,817.00
07/12/2011 GRUDGE £850.09 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£850.09 £4,966.91
10/12/2011 SALEROSA £850.09 Lost 2.75 2.90 -£850.09 £4,116.82
10/12/2011 MCCONNELL £850.09 Lost 2.10 2.20 -£850.09 £3,266.73
11/12/2011 INGLEBY ARCH £850.09 Won 5.50 6.00 £4,037.93 £7,304.66
15/12/2011 ON THE CUSP £850.09 Won 3.75 3.77 £2,237.01 £9,541.67
15/12/2011 DOUBLE DUCHESS £850.09 Lost 1.91 2.03 -£850.09 £8,691.58
18/12/2011 MARAJAA £850.09 Won 2.10 2.12 £904.50 £9,596.08
18/12/2011 FISHFORCOMPLIMENTS £850.09 Lost 5.50 7.48 -£850.09 £8,745.99
20/12/2011 MAMBO SPIRIT £850.09 Won 5.00 5.88 £3,941.02 £12,687.00
20/12/2011 ABOVE THE STARS £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.83 -£850.09 £11,836.91
21/12/2011 ICE COLD BEX £850.09 Lost 3.75 4.30 -£850.09 £10,986.82
27/12/2011 DESERT ICON £850.09 Lost 2.25 2.35 -£850.09 £10,136.73
28/12/2011 PIPERS PIPING £850.09 Lost 3.50 3.65 -£850.09 £9,286.64
30/12/2011 SCARLET ROCKS £850.09 Lost 3.25 4.30 -£850.09 £8,436.55
30/12/2011 PRINCESS DAYNA £850.09 Lost 3.75 3.96 -£850.09 £7,586.46


